
Coaches:

Owen Barrigar, Head Coach
Molly Byrne, Asst Coach

 Jordan-Elbridge
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 21, 2023 Tue Scrimmage Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils)

1:30
PM JE HS Gym NL

Nov 25, 2023 Sat Scrimmage @ Fulton 9:00
AM

Fulton War
Memorial Gym

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
7:45 AM

NL

Nov 29, 2023 Wed
Regular
Season 
35-17 W

@ Southern Cayuga 5:30
PM

Southern Cayuga
High School Gym

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Dec 4, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Skaneateles 5:30

PM
6:50
PM JE HS Gym L

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Clyde-Savannah 5:30

PM C-S J/SHS

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
3:50 PM

NL

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Phoenix 5:00

PM JCB Gym

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
3:50 PM

L

Dec 18, 2023 Mon Regular
Season @ Cazenovia 5:30

PM
6:50
PM

Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Dec 20, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Hannibal 5:00

PM
6:50
PM Hannibal H S

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
3:50 PM

L

Jan 2, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Marcellus 5:30

PM
6:50
PM JE HS Gym L

Jan 4, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Port Byron 5:30

PM JE HS Gym NL

Jan 6, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Weedsport 11:00

AM
12:30
PM JE HS Gym NL

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Clyde-Savannah 5:30

PM
8:30
PM JE HS Gym NL

POSTPONED Jan
16, 2024 Tue Regular

Season Solvay 5:30
PM

6:50
PM JE HS Gym L

Jan 18, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Institute of Technology,
Syracuse (Syracuse West)

5:00
PM

Corcoran High
School

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
3:50 PM

NL

Jan 22, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 5:00

PM
Skaneateles HS
gymnasium

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Jan 24, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Phoenix 5:30

PM
6:50
PM JE HS Gym L

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Hannibal 5:30

PM
6:50
PM JE HS Gym L

Jan 30, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Cazenovia 5:30

PM
6:50
PM JE HS Gym L

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Marcellus 5:30

PM
6:50
PM

Marcellus HS
Gym

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L



Feb 5, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Syracuse Academy of
Science

5:30
PM

7:00
PM JE HS Gym NL

CANCELLED Feb
8, 2024 Thu Regular

Season @ Solvay 5:00
PM

6:50
PM

Solvay HS Large
Gym

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
3:50 PM

L

Feb 12, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Hamilton 5:30

PM
7:00
PM JE HS Gym NL
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